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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 20.00

+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.75

+ Hartmann Jannik (2010) 10.00
+ Knecht Morris (2010) 9.75

 
2 b Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75

+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

3 Rösch Ruben (2009) 19.50
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 9.75
+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75

4 Steinmann Leon (2009) 19.00
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 9.00

5 a Suter Simon (2009) 18.75
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75
- Steinmann Leon (2009) 9.00

5 b Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.75

6 a Höpli Felix (2009) 18.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

6 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.50
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00

7 a Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

7 b Graf Andrin (2009) 18.25
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

7 c Knecht Morris (2010) 18.25
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

7 d Strebel David (2009) 18.25
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Hartmann Jannik (2010) 9.75

8 Hartmann Jannik (2010) 17.25
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

9 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

9 b Bruggmann Felix (2010) 17.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50

9 c Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Knecht Morris (2010) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

9 d Wyssmann Tim (2009) 17.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Peter Aron (2007) 20.00

+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00
+ Steinmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Küng Livian (2008) 19.75

+ Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 9.75

 
2 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.75

+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75

2 c Steffen Leon (2008) 19.75
+ Zach Finn (2008) 10.00
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

2 d Tschumper Gian (2007) 19.75
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

3 a Grod Pascal (2007) 19.00
- Studinger Gian (2007) 9.00
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00

3 b Studinger Gian (2007) 19.00
- Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00

4 a Gerber David (2008) 18.75
- Berchtold Gaston (2008) 9.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

4 b Stocker Luca (2008) 18.75
+ Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

5 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

5 b Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

5 c Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 18.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

5 d Steinmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.75

5 e Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.50
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 9.75
o Gerber David (2008) 8.75

6 a Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.25
o Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 9.75

6 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 18.25
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 9.75
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

6 c Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.25
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

6 d Zach Finn (2008) 18.25
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75

7 Berchtold Gaston (2008) 17.75
- Gerber David (2008) 9.00
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75

8 a Zubler Timo (2008) 17.25
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
- Berchtold Gaston (2008) 8.75

8 b Höpli Moritz (2007) 17.25
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.75

8 c Knecht Casey (2007) 17.25
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

9 a Bergner Dustin (2007) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

9 b Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 8.50

9 c Gloor Aurelio (2008) 17.00
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50

9 d Kalt Silas (2008) 17.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Keller Enzo (2005) 20.00

+ Keller Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Nico (2006) 20.00

+ Läuchli Max (2006) 10.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

 
2 Steffen Lunik (2006) 19.75

+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 10.00

3 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.00
- Meier Dario (2005) 9.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

3 b Keller Max (2006) 19.00
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

3 c Meier Dario (2005) 19.00
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.00
+ Angst Aron (2005) 10.00

4 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
- Suter Rico (2005) 9.00

4 b Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.75
+ Angst Aron (2005) 10.00
- Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

4 c Suter Rico (2005) 18.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.00
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4 d Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75
+ Schreiber Andri (2005) 10.00

5 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 18.50
- Keller Max (2006) 8.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75

5 b Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75

5 c Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

5 d Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
+ Schreiber Andri (2005) 10.00
o Keller Enzo (2005) 8.50

5 e Läuchli Max (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 10.00

6 a Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

6 b Grod Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75

7 Zubler Niklas (2006) 17.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

8 a Angst Aron (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

8 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 17.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

8 c Keller Nico (2005) 17.00
o Keller Enzo (2005) 8.50
o Grod Raphael (2005) 8.50

8 d Leutwyler Marco (2006) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50

8 e Schreiber Andri (2005) 17.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

8 f Wülser Sascha (2006) 17.00
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Suter Jonas (2003) 20.00

+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

 
2 Schreiber Raphael (2004) 19.75

+ Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 10.00
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 9.75

 
3 a Joho Pascal (2004) 19.00

+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00
- Maeder David (2003) 9.00

3 b Maeder David (2003) 19.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00
- Joho Pascal (2004) 9.00

4 a Furter Jannis (2004) 18.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

4 b Graf Gian (2003) 18.50
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Dario (2003) 10.00

4 c Wettstein Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

4 d Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 10.00

5 Burren Dominik (2003) 18.25
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50

6 a Graf Dario (2003) 17.00
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

6 b Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 17.00
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

6 c Zumsteg Nico (2004) 17.00
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50


